3/24/2021

Division of Corporations



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H210001191403)))



H210001191403ABCT

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name : E & F LATIN GROUP LLC

Account Number : I20160000049 : (954)384-8565 Phone : (954)385+5175 Fax Number

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future; annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. PEUMA INVESTMENTS LLC

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$130.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

56

COVER LETTER

	New Filing Sec Division of Cor					
SUBJEC	T: PEUMA IN	Name of Lim	nited Liabilit	у Сопралу		
The encle	osed Articles of	Organization and fcc(s) are	e submitted f	or filing.		
Please ret	ium all correspo	ondence concerning this ma	tter to the fo	llowing:		
	DIEGO FIG	UEROA				
			Name of I	'crson		
	E&FLATI	N GROUP LLC				
			Firm/Con	прапу		
	1820 N COR	PORATE LAKES BLVD	SUITE 109			
			Addre	15		
	WESTON F	L 33326				
	DIECO GENT	Ci ATINACCOUNTING.CO	ity/State and	Zip Code		
		E-mail address: (to be used		nual report notification	on)	
Por further		ncerning this matter, please				
	DIEGO FIGU	IEDOA US	4 .	384 8565		
				Daytime Telephone	Number	
		ne following amount:			Elektrono t	Was Est
□\$ 125.0	00 Filing Fee	■\$130,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certific	00) Filing Fee & 1 Copy copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Certificate of Certified Co (additional co)	of Status &
	New F Division P.O. B	u Address iling Section on of Corporations ox 6327 nasce, FL 32314	1 2	treet Address lew Filing Section Div he Centre of Tallahas 415 N. Monroe Street ulfahassee, FL 32303	isee t, Suite 810	TALLAHASSEE, FL

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

PEUMA INVEST	MENTS LLC		
(Must o	onatin the words "Limited Li	iability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE H - Address: The mailing address and stre	et address of the principal off	ice of the Limited	Liability Company is:
<u>Pris</u>	cipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:
			FREQUEIVE DARV DD
2665 TYPCHTI	JE PARK DR	266:	S EXECUTIVE PARK DR
2665 EXECUTIV	VE PARK DR	<u>sur</u>	TE 2
SUITE 2 WESTON, FL 3 ARTICLE III - Registered (The Limited Liability Comp	Agent, Registered Office, &	SUI WES Registered Agent.	TE 2 STON, FL 33331
SUITE 2 WESTON, FL 3 ARTICLE III - Registered (The Limited Liability Companother business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & nany cannot serve as its own F an active Florida registration	SUI WES 2 Registered Agent. Registered Agent.	TE 2 STON, FL 33331 nt's Signature:
SUITE 2 WESTON, FL 3 ARTICLE III - Registered (The Limited Liability Companother business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & sarry cannot serve as its own F an active Florida registration reet address of the registered a	SUI WES 2 Registered Agent. 3.) agent are:	TE 2 STON, FL 33331 nt's Signature:
SUITE 2 WESTON, FL 3 ARTICLE III - Registered (The Limited Liability Companother business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & name cannot serve as its own F an active Florida registration eet address of the registered at E & F LATIN GROUP	SUI WES 2 Registered Agent. 3.) agent are:	TE 2 STON, FL 33331 nt's Signature:
SUITE 2 WESTON, FL 3 ARTICLE III - Registered (The Limited Liability Companother business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & name cannot serve as its own F an active Florida registration eet address of the registered at E & F LATIN GROUP	Registered Agent. Registered Agent. Bagent are: P LLC Name	TE 2 STON, FL 33331 pt's Signature: You must designate an individual or
SUITE 2 WESTON, FL 3 ARTICLE III - Registered (The Limited Liability Companother business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & sary cannot serve as its own F an active Florida registration seet address of the registered at E & F LATIN GROUP	Registered Agent. Registered Agent. Bagent are: P LLC Name LAKES BLVD S	TE 2 STON, FL 33331 nt's Signature: You must designate an individual or
SUITE 2 WESTON, FL 3 ARTICLE III - Registered (The Limited Liability Companother business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & nany cannot serve as its own F an active Florida registration eet address of the registered E & F LATIN GROUP	Registered Agent. Registered Agent. Bagent are: P LLC Name LAKES BLVD S	TE 2 STON, FL 33331 nt's Signature: You must designate an individual of

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

izoBiomien siffetis a niBionio fizza

(CONTINUED)

2021 HAR 24 PM 2: 20

Eltle:	Name and Address:	
AMBR" = Authorized	Member	
MGR" = Manager		
MGR	DANILO A. CATALAN	
	2665 EXECUTIVE PARK DR SUITE 2	
	WESTON, FL 33331	
	KARIN M. REUCK	
MGR	2665 EXECUTIVE PARK DR SUITE 2	
	WESTON, PL 33331	
		
V: Effective date, if certive date, if c	other than the date of filing: 03/23/2021 (OPTION date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days price	NAL) or to or 90 d
V: Effective date, if cettive date, if cettive date is listed, the filling.) The date inserted in this	other than the date of filing: 03/23/2021 (OPTION date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days price block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this days)r (o or yu a
C.V: Effective date, if cettive date is listed, the filling.) the date inserted in this ment's effective date or	other than the date of filing: 03/23/2021 (OPTION date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days price block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this day the Department of State's records.)r (o or yu a
V: Effective date, if certive date is listed, the filling.) the date inserted in this nent's effective date or VI: Other provisions,	other than the date of filing: 03/23/2021 (OPTION date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days price block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this day the Department of State's records.)r (o or yu a
V: Effective date, if certive date is listed, the filling.) he date inserted in this cent's effective date or VI: Other provisions,	other than the date of filing: 03/23/2021 (OPTION date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days price block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this day the Department of State's records.)r (o or yu a
V: Effective date, if certive date is listed, the filling.) the date inserted in this cent's effective date or it. VI: Other provisions,	other than the date of filing: 03/23/2021 (OPTION date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prices block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this day the Department of State's records.)r (o or yu a
V: Effective date, if certive date is listed, the filling.) he date inserted in this cent's effective date or	other than the date of filing: 03/23/2021 (OPTION date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prices block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this day the Department of State's records.)r (o or yu a
V: Effective date, if certive date is listed, the filing.) the date inserted in this ient's effective date or VI: Other provisions,	other than the date of filing: 03/23/2021 (OPTION date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days price this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this day the Department of State's records. if any. TURE:	nte will not b
V: Effective date, if certive date is listed, the filling.) the date inserted in this sent's effective date or it. Other provisions,	other than the date of filing: 03/23/2021 (OPTION date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days price the block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this day the Department of State's records. if any. URE: URE:	nte will not b
V: Effective date, if certive date is listed, the filing.) the date inserted in this ident's effective date or vit: Other provisions,	other than the date of filing: 03/23/2021 (OPTION date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days price shock does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this day the Department of State's records. if any. URE: ignature of a mumber or an authorized representative of a member. Because of a member of a member of a member.	or to or yo d
V: Effective date, if certive date is listed, the filing.) the date inserted in this itent's effective date or VI: Other provisions, REQUIRED SIGNAT S This de	other than the date of filing: 03/23/2021 (OPTION date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days price the block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this day the Department of State's records. if any. URE: URE:	or to or yo d
V: Effective date, if certive date is listed, the filing.) the date inserted in this itent's effective date or VI: Other provisions, REQUIRED SIGNAT S This de	other than the date of filing: 03/23/2021 (OPTION date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days price ablock does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this day the Department of State's records. If any. URE: Ignature of a mamber or an authorized representative of a member becoment is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida ware that any fulse information submitted in a document to the Department ates a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	or to or yo d
V: Effective date, if certive date is listed, the filing.) the date inserted in this itent's effective date or VI: Other provisions, REQUIRED SIGNAT S This de	other than the date of filing: 03/23/2021 (OPTION date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days price shock does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this day the Department of State's records. if any. URE: ignature of a mamber or an authorized representative of a mamber. Decument is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Floriday were that any false information submitted in a document to the Department.	or to or yo d
V: Effective date, if certive date is listed, the filling.) the date inserted in this ident's effective date or it. VI: Other provisions, REQUIRED SIGNAT S This de lam av	other than the date of filing: 03/23/2021 (OPTION date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prices block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this day the Department of State's records. If any. URE: CURE: Ignature of a mamber or an authorized representative of a member occurrent is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Floriday ware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of the state of the degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Diego Figueron Typed or printed name of signee	or to or 90 d
V: Effective date, if certive date is listed, the filling.) the date inserted in this sent's effective date or view of the course of the cours	other than the date of filing: 03/23/2021 (OPTION date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days price ablock does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this day the Department of State's records. If any. URE: ignature of a mamber or an authorized representative of a member becoment is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida ware that any fulse information submitted in a document to the Department ates a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Diego Figueros Typed or printed name of signee Filing Feest:	or to or 90 d
etive date is listed, the filling.) the date inserted in this ment's effective date or EVI: Other provisions, REQUIRED SIGNAT S This de lam av constitute	other than the date of filing: 03/23/2021 (OPTION date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prices block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this day the Department of State's records. If any. URE: Ignature of a mamber or an authorized representative of a member. Decument is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida ware that any fulse information submitted in a document to the Department attes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Diego Figueroa Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: or Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	or to or 90 d
EV: Effective date, if cetive date is listed, the filling.) the date inserted in this nent's effective date or EVI: Other provisions, SEOUIRED SIGNAT Shis de I am av constitu	other than the date of filing: 03/23/2021 (OPTION date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prices block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this day the Department of State's records. If any. URE: Ignature of a mamber or an authorized representative of a member. Decument is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida ware that any fulse information submitted in a document to the Department ates a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Diego Figueros Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: or Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent opy (Options!)	or to or yo d